
LOS MOLINOS HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL 2024
DATE LEVEL OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Friday, Aug. 16 JV/Varsity TRINITY LOS MOLINOS 5/6
Tuesday, Aug. 20    JV/Varsity LIVE OAK LIVE OAK 5/6
Thursday, Aug. 22 VARSITY PARADISE ADVENTIST LOS MOLINOS 5:30
Saturday, Aug. 24 JV/Varsity BETH PILGER TOURNEY LOS MOLINOS TBA
Thursday, Aug. 29 JV/Varsity WEED WEED 5/6
Wednesday, Sept 4 JV/Varsity CORNING LOS MOLINOS 5:30/6:30
Monday, Sept. 9 JV/Varsity MAXWELL MAXWELL 5:30/6:30
Tuesday, Sept 10 JV/Varsity CHESTER LOS MOLINOS 6:30
Thursday, Sept. 12 JV/Varsity ANDERSON ANDERSON 5:00/6:00
Tuesday, Sept. 17 JV/Varsity MAXWELL LOS MOLINOS 5:30/6:30
Tuesday, Sept. 24 JV/Varsity CORE BUTTE* LOS MOLINOS 5:30/6:30
Thursday, Sept. 26 JV/Varsity REDDING CHRISTIAN* REDDING CHRISTIAN 5:30/6:30
Tuesday, Oct. 1 JV/Varsity BURNEY* LOS MOLINOS 5:30/6:30
Thursday, Oct. 3 JV/Varsity CHESTER* CHESTER 6:30
Tuesday, Oct. 8 JV/Varsity BYE BYE
Thursday, Oct. 10 JV/Varsity CORE BUTTE* CORE BUTTE 5:30/6:30
Tuesday, Oct. 15 JV/Varsity REDDING CHRISTIAN* LOS MOLINOS 5:30/6:30
Thursday, Oct. 17 JV/Varsity BURNEY* BURNEY 5:30/6:30
Tuesday, Oct. 22 JV/Varsity CHESTER** LOS MOLINOS 6:30
Thursday, Oct. 24 JV/Varsity BYE BYE
Tuesday, Oct.29 VARSITY NSCIF PLAYOFF RD1 TBA TBA
Thursday, Oct.31 VARSITY NSCIF SEMI FINALS TBA TBA
Tuesday, Nov. 5 VARSITY NSCIF SECTION FINALS TBA TBA
Saturday, Nov. 9 VARSITY NSCIF REGIONAL FINALS TBA TBA

*=5 Star League Game Varsity Coach: Vanesa Cota J.V. Coaches: Megan Barr
**=Senior Night School Phone: 530-384-7900   Superintendent: Superintendent: Joey Adame

Principal: Megan Weiss        
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